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Berry,  Thomas Boothbay Harbor207.633.4116 1089 tom@berrylaw.net ��

Doane,  Wayne Exeter 207.478.7125 6899 waynedoane@aol.com ��

Hall,  Haley Rockland 207.594.4421 4973 hall@fourlawmaine.com ��

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com ��

Hurley,  Roger Camden 207.230.1111 4837 rhurleylawoffice@gmail.com ��

Irving,  Natasha Waldoboro 207.208.9845 5490 natasha.irving.law@gmail.com ��

Irving,  Sarah Camden 207.236.8836 4576 gilbert@camdenlaw.com ��

Lattes,  Lisa Camden 207.691.6336 8826 lisalattes63@gmail.com ��

Mattson,  Harris Belfast 207.338.1330 4876 hmattson@maillouxmarden.com ��

McDonald,  Laura Camden 207.236.8836 5631 laura@camdenlaw.com ��

Meggison,  Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 8816 meggison@midcoast.com ��

Noble,  Elizabeth Camden 207.236.7171 4631 enoble@hjsoffice.com ��

Ociepka,  Sean Belfast 207.930.3525 100041sean@belfastbaylaw.com ��

Pagnano,  William Rockland 207.596.5758 8156 wpagnano@gmail.com ��

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com ��

Pratt,  Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 9966 jeremy@midcoastlaw.com ��

Purdy,  Daniel Waldoboro 207.832.6315 6792 danpurdy@roadrunner.com ��

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com ��

Richter,  Julian Wiscasset 207.619.1699 5644 julian.richter@protonmail.com ��
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Robinson,  Randy Augusta 207.653.6749 9251 jurdoc35@hotmail.com ��

Saxon,  La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135 5503 lpsaxon@powersandfrench.com ��

Shehan,  Thomas Searsport 207.548.1112 3978 shehanlawoffice@yahoo.com ��

Sinclair,  David A. Bath 207.370.7398 4689 sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com ��

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com ��

Snow,  Gregory S Thomaston 207.593.2494 4987 gregoryesnow@gmail.com ��

Stuart,  Elizabeth Rockland 207.596.0015 7969 egstuartesq@gmail.com ��

Whalley,  Christopher Ellsworth 207.667.8288 7370 chris@whalleylaw.com ��
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